



## **INTERNATIONAL CHOREOLAB AUSTRIA 2016**

**'BODYHOOD\_NARRATIVE & composition' 24 July – 5 August 2016** 

Application Form	
	Surname(s):
	First name(s):
	Academic degree(s):
	Date and place of birth:
	Nationality:
Address and Telo	ephone Numbers
Address for invoice:	
Telephone Number:	
Enclose	
Curriculum V	itae
Short Statem	ent of Motivation
Date	
☐ ICLA CountryLab	: 24 - 31 July 2016 in St. Margarethen, € 590,-
☐ ICLA CityLab: 2 -	5 August 2016 in Vienna, € 350,-
☐ ICLA Combined I	.ab: 24 July - 5 August 2016. € 790

<b>Local arrangements</b> (if you need following services, please cross the one you may need)		
	Shuttle bus from St. Margarethen to Vienna City (TAW) on August 1 <sup>st</sup> (approx. EUR 10-12 per person)	
Registration		
the ICL	m the correctness of the enclosed data and hereby submit a binding application for a place in A 2016: 'BODYHOOD_NARRATIVE & composition', 24 July – 5 August 2016. d are the courses, workshops, materials, camp site, and daily vegetarian dinner buffet in St. ethen. Excluded are travel expenses, accommodation in B&B, board.	
□ la	gree to receive all invoices from Tanz Atelier Wien in electronic form to my e-mail address.	
E-mai	laddress	
Condi	tions and requirements	
In case	nt deadline: 15 June 2016 of cancellation until July 15 <sup>th</sup> , 50% of the fee will be reimbursed. After July 16 <sup>th</sup> , there can be nd of the fee.	
intelled The par permiss for all n interne	ependently created works of participants within the framework of the event remain the stual property of the participant(s). Pricipants grants the Tanz Atelier Wien, free of charge and without limit of time and place, the sion for the use of all documentation in form of video footage and photographs of the works modes of utilization including the right of the utilization on online networks, especially t, radio and film broadcasting. The utilization of the work by the participant her/himself is not thereby.	
valuabl possible	sociation Tanz Atelier Wien takes no responsibility for any stolen or damaged luggage and es of the participants kept on the grounds, and therefore is not legally liable to reimburse for e damage or loss. A private insurance covering accidents and health issues is recommended a not liable for accidents).	
which a	m with my signature that I have read the requirements and conditions of Tanz Atelier Wien, are integrated parts of the application form. I agree to receive e-mail information from Tanz Wien. Tanz Atelier Wien will NOT share e-mail addresses with any other party. Recipients can cribe at any time.	

Date, Signature